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VIl Cto. de Espafia "OPEN" de Fondo Masters
OVIEDO, 21 - 23/3/2025

Prueba 6 Fem., 800m Libre 20 afios y mayores
23/03/2025 - 11:46 Resultados
Clasificacion AN Tiempo
75+
1. WINN SOLBAKKEN, Karen 47  C.N. Master Madrid 16:09.13 19,00

100m: 1:50.82 1:50.82 300m: 5:59.07 2:04.56 500m: 10:07.96 2:04.42 700m: 14:14.27 2:03.13
200m: 3:54.51 2:03.69 400m: 8:03.54 2:04.47 600m: 12:11.14 2:03.18 800m: 16:09.13 1:54.86

2. TOMASENA ALZURI, Ma Rosario 46  Kairoscore 21:08.66 16,00
100m: 2:27.76 2:27.76 300m: 7:45.14 2:40.18 500m: 13:07.03 2:40.56 700m: 18:28.96 2:40.53
200m: 5:04.96 2:37.20 400m: 10:26.47 2:41.33 600m: 15:48.43 2:41.40 800m: 21:08.66 2:39.70

70+
1. FOZBALDIZ, Marta 55 R.G.C. Covadonga 15:16.86 19,00
100m: 1:44.26 1:44.26 300m: 5:36.70 1:57.11 500m: 9:29.71 1:56.26 700m: 13:23.37 1:56.76
200m: 3:39.59 1:55.33 400m: 7:33.45 1:56.75 600m: 11:26.61 1:56.90 800m: 15:16.86 1:53.49

65+
1. AHIJON MORENO, Maria Luisa 60 C.N. Las Rozas 13:25.47 19,00
100m: 1:35.36 1:35.36 300m: 4:58.16 1:41.53 500m: 8:22.27 1:41.14 700m: 11:47.00 1:43.09
200m: 3:16.63 1:41.27 400m: 6:41.13 1:42.97 600m: 10:03.91 1:41.64 800m: 13:25.47 1:38.47

60+
1. TERCEIRO DELGADO, Maria Del Mar 63  Club del Mar 12:55.68 19,00

100m: 1:29.42 1:29.42 300m: 4:48.55 1:41.07 500m: 8:06.99 1:39.02 700m: 11:22.61 1:37.19
200m: 3:07.48 1:38.06 400m: 6:27.97 1:39.42 600m: 9:45.42 1:38.43 800m: 12:55.68 1:33.07

2. BLAZQUEZ HERRANZ, Silvia 65 C.N. Master Madrid 13:03.19 16,00
100m: 1:30.39 1:30.39 300m: 4:47.84 1:38.70 500m: 8:05.73 1:39.02 700m: 11:26.07 1:39.87
200m: 3:09.14 1:38.75 400m: 6:26.71 1:38.87 600m: 9:46.20 1:40.47 800m: 13:03.19 1:37.12

3. MENENDEZ MORIS, Emilia 62 R.G.C.Covadonga 14:22.83 14,00

100m: 1:36.92 1:36.92 300m: 5:18.08 1:50.69 500m: 8:58.79 1:50.35 700m: 12:38.00 1:48.51
200m: 3:27.39 1:50.47 400m: 7:08.44 1:50.36 600m: 10:49.49 1:50.70 800m: 14:22.83 1:44.83

4. DIAZ BRAVO, Maria Del Carmen 64 C.N. Fuenlabrada 14:50.86 13,00

100m: 1:42.63 1:42.63 300m: 5:30.07 1:54.66 500m: 9:18.59 1:53.98 700m: 13:04.91 1:51.99
200m: 3:35.41 1:52.78 400m: 7:24.61 1:54.54 600m: 11:12.92 1:54.33 800m: 14:50.86 1:45.95

5. DIAZ ISABEL, Maria Luisa 61 C.N. Master Madrid 15:38.04 12,00
100m: 1:45.99 1:45.99 300m: 5:45.05 2:00.22 500m: 9:43.66 1:59.33 700m: 13:41.37 1:58.86
200m: 3:44.83 1:58.84 400m: 7:44.33 1:59.28 600m: 11:42.51 1:58.85 800m: 15:38.04 1:56.67

6. MURNIZ ALVAREZ, Emilia 62 C.N. Ovimaster 15:50.64 11,00
100m: 1:47.65 1:47.65  300m: 5:48.21 2:00.79  500m: 9:49.12 2:00.42  700m: 13:52.21 2:00.78
200m: 3:47.42 1:59.77  400m: 7:48.70 2:00.49  600m: 11:51.43 2:02.31  800m: 15:50.64 1:58.43

7. GOMEZ RAMOS, Almudena 64 C.N. Master Madrid 16:32.84 10,00
100m: 1:48.01 1:48.01 300m: 5:57.46 2:06.52 500m: 10:12.09 2:08.31 700m: 14:28.40 2:08.64
200m: 3:50.94 2:02.93 400m: 8:03.78 2:06.32 600m: 12:19.76 2:07.67 800m: 16:32.84 2:04.44
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55+
1. GAONA CASABONA, Eugenia 70  C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 11:57.48 19,00
100m: 1:22.45 1:22.45 300m: 4:21.85 1:30.73 500m: 7:24.69 1:31.25 700m: 10:27.89 1:31.43
200m: 2:51.12 1:28.67 400m: 5:53.44 1:31.59 600m: 8:56.46 1:31.77 800m: 11:57.48 1:29.59
2. DIAZ BRAVO, Begona 70  C.N. Fuenlabrada 12:44.63 16,00
100m: 1:25.12 1:25.12 300m: 4:40.35 1:39.26 500m: 7:57.25 1:38.41 700m: 11:13.16 1:37.48
200m: 3:01.09 1:35.97 400m: 6:18.84 1:38.49 600m: 9:35.68 1:38.43 800m: 12:44.63 1:31.47
3. LOPEZ DEL PRADO, Raquel 69 C.N. Master Madrid 12:53.14 14,00
100m: 1:30.28 1:30.28 300m: 4:44.75 1:36.87 500m: 8:01.06 1:38.46 700m: 11:18.74 1:38.68
200m: 3:07.88 1:37.60 400m: 6:22.60 1:37.85 600m: 9:40.06 1:39.00 800m: 12:53.14 1:34.40
4. DEL RIO REDONDO, Emma 69 C.D. Gredos San Diego 13:22.42 13,00
100m: 1:28.16 1:28.16 300m: 4:47.67 1:41.19 500m: 8:14.41 1:42.98 700m: 11:41.48 1:43.76
200m: 3:06.48 1:38.32 400m: 6:31.43 1:43.76 600m: 9:57.72 1:43.31 800m: 13:22.42 1:40.94
5. CALVINO CANCELA, Maria Cristiha 68  C.N. Ponteareas 14:24.71 12,00
100m: 1:40.05 1:40.05 300m: 5:21.00 1:50.11 500m: 9:01.85 1:50.16 700m: 12:40.49 1:48.25
200m: 3:30.89 1:50.84 400m: 7:11.69 1:50.69 600m: 10:52.24 1:50.39 800m: 14:24.71 1:44.22
6. LOPEZ RAMOS, Beatriz 69 C.N. Master Madrid 15:34.39 11,00
100m: 1:44.19 1:44.19 300m: 5:45.08 2:01.08 500m: 9:44.10 1:58.65 700m: 13:40.83 1:58.18
200m: 3:44.00 1:59.81 400m: 7:45.45 2:00.37 600m: 11:42.65 1:58.55 800m: 15:34.39 1:53.56
7. LOPEZ CEZON, Maria Cristina 69 C.N. Master Madrid 16:31.27 10,00
100m: 1:43.55 1:43.55 300m: 5:51.73 2:04.22 500m: 10:08.78 2:08.40 700m: 14:27.87 2:08.59
200m: 3:47.51 2:03.96 400m: 8:00.38 2:08.65 600m: 12:19.28 2:10.50 800m: 16:31.27 2:03.40
50+
1. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72  C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 10:58.16 19,00
100m: 1:18.76 1:18.76 300m: 4:04.68 1:23.29 500m: 6:50.73 1:22.79 700m: 9:36.95 1:23.28
200m: 2:41.39 1:22.63 400m: 5:27.94 1:23.26 600m: 8:13.67 1:22.94 800m: 10:58.16 1:21.21
2. LLANO PALACIOS, Sonia 75 C.N. Santurtzi 11:02.92 16,00
100m: 1:17.35 1:17.35 300m: 4:06.40 1:24.86 500m: 6:54.36 1:23.18 700m: 9:41.49 1:23.85
200m: 2:41.54 1:24.19 400m: 5:31.18 1:24.78 600m: 8:17.64 1:23.28 800m: 11:02.92 1:21.43
3. GONZALEZ SANTAMARTA, Cristina 75 C.N. Leganes 11:25.18 14,00
100m: 1:17.35 1:17.35 300m: 4:09.72 1:27.58 500m: 7:06.79 1:28.92 700m: 10:02.55 1:27.38
200m: 2:42.14 1:24.79 400m: 5:37.87 1:28.15 600m: 8:35.17 1:28.38 800m: 11:25.18 1:22.63
4. HERNANDEZ ALFAGEME, Rita 71 C.N. Galaico 12:05.22 13,00
100m: 1:24.74 1:24.74 300m: 4:28.78 1:32.32 500m:; 7:32.53 1:31.57 700m: 10:35.42 1:31.35
200m: 2:56.46 1:31.72 400m: 6:00.96 1:32.18 600m: 9:04.07 1:31.54 800m: 12:05.22 1:29.80
5. CASTRO CAMARERO, Monica 75  C.N. Master Madrid 12:42.15 12,00
100m: 1:26.11 1:26.11 300m: 4:40.80 1:37.77 500m: 7:55.52 1:37.53 700m: 11:09.58 1:36.43
200m: 3:03.03 1:36.92 400m: 6:17.99 1:37.19 600m: 9:33.15 1:37.63 800m: 12:42.15 1:32.57
6. JORDA LLONA, Edurne 71  C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 13:33.04 11,00
100m: 1:33.64 1:33.64 300m: 4:59.32 1:43.27 500m: 8:27.77 1:44.03 700m: 11:56.15 1:44.48
200m: 3:16.05 1:42.41 400m: 6:43.74 1:44.42 600m: 10:11.67 1:43.90 800m: 13:33.04 1:36.89
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7. OTERO FERNANDEZ, Maria Del Rocio 73  C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 13:53.94 10,00
100m: 1:39.12 1:39.12 300m: 5:13.15 1:46.47 500m: 8:46.54 1:46.62 700m: 12:14.26 1:43.46
200m: 3:26.68 1:47.56 400m: 6:59.92 1:46.77 600m: 10:30.80 1:44.26 800m: 13:53.94 1:39.68
8. CANO PEREZ, Lucia 73  C.N. Ovimaster 14:20.50 9,00
100m: 1:36.97 1:36.97 300m: 5:16.07 1:49.74 500m: 8:57.04 1:50.04 700m: 12:36.92 1:49.75
200m: 3:26.33 1:49.36 400m: 7:07.00 1:50.93 600m: 10:47.17 1:50.13 800m: 14:20.50 1:43.58
45+
1. PEREZ GALLINA, Soraya 76  Res Albacete Swim 10:34.96 19,00
100m: 1:15.36 1:15.36 300m: 3:56.48 1:20.79 500m: 6:37.16 1:20.03 700m: 9:17.25 1:19.78
200m: 2:35.69 1:20.33 400m: 5:17.13 1:20.65 600m: 7:57.47 1:20.31 800m: 10:34.96 1:17.71
2. MORALES ORTIZ, Esther 78  Universidad De Granada 11:57.84 16,00
100m: 1:21.04 1:21.04 300m: 4:20.26 1:30.32 500m: 7:23.55 1:32.40 700m: 10:28.18 1:32.42
200m: 2:49.94 1:28.90 400m: 5:51.15 1:30.89 600m: 8:55.76 1:32.21 800m: 11:57.84 1:29.66
3. ARAMBURU ZUNIGA, Patricia 77  C. Aguatico Aviles Solras 12:45.60 14,00
100m: 1:27.35 1:27.35 300m: 4:38.71 1:35.74 500m: 7:53.60 1:36.97 700m: 11:10.50 1:38.51
200m: 3:02.97 1:35.62 400m: 6:16.63 1:37.92 600m: 9:31.99 1:38.39 800m: 12:45.60 1:35.10
4. ALEMANY MARTINEZ, Aurelia 76  Res Albacete Swim 12:52.24 13,00
100m: 1:31.23 1:31.23 300m: 4:48.13 1:37.69 500m: 8:03.15 1:37.08 700m: 11:16.83 1:35.81
200m: 3:10.44 1:39.21 400m: 6:26.07 1:37.94 600m: 9:41.02 1:37.87 800m: 12:52.24 1:35.41
5. VELA GARCIA, Silvia 78 C.D.N.Zamora 13:28.27 12,00
100m: 1:33.51 1:33.51 300m: 4:58.29 1:43.16 500m: 8:23.74 1:42.62 700m: 11:48.72 1:42.40
200m: 3:15.13 1:41.62 400m: 6:41.12 1:42.83 600m: 10:06.32 1:42.58 800m: 13:28.27 1:39.55
40+
1. MARTINEZ LEON, Sabina 84  C.N. Aguamasters 10:58.25 19,00
100m: 1:17.49 1:17.49 300m: 4:02.35 1:22.68 500m: 6:48.52 1:23.11 700m: 9:35.74 1:24.10
200m: 2:39.67 1:22.18 400m: 5:25.41 1:23.06 600m: 8:11.64 1:23.12 800m: 10:58.25 1:22.51
2. BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, Isabel 83 R.G.C. Covadonga 11:05.65 16,00
100m: 1:18.89 1:18.89 300m: 4:04.95 1:23.34 500m: 6:52.21 1:23.47 700m: 9:42.52 1:25.97
200m: 2:41.61 1:22.72 400m: 5:28.74 1:23.79 600m: 8:16.55 1:24.34 800m: 11:05.65 1:23.13
3. BARBEITO DOMINGUEZ, Marta 84  C. Tenis Chamartin 11:15.82 14,00
100m: 1:18.15 1:18.15 300m: 4:06.61 1:24.54 500m: 6:56.29 1:25.06 700m: 9:49.85 1:27.22
200m: 2:42.07 1:23.92 400m: 5:31.23 1:24.62 600m: 8:22.63 1:26.34 800m: 11:15.82 1:25.97
4. DE LA LLANA MENENDEZ, Leticia 84 R.G.C. Covadonga 11:42.87 13,00
100m: 1:22.49 1:22.49 300m: 4:18.99 1:29.18 500m: 7:18.90 1:29.69 700m: 10:17.77 1:29.77
200m: 2:49.81 1:27.32 400m: 5:49.21 1:30.22 600m: 8:48.00 1:29.10 800m: 11:42.87 1:25.10
5. ARGOTE ROSADO, Concepcion 83 C.N. Las Rozas 11:50.04 12,00
100m: 1:19.13 1:19.13 300m: 4:17.91 1:30.16 500m: 7:21.08 1:31.97 700m: 10:23.14 1:30.82
200m: 2:47.75 1:28.62 400m: 5:49.11 1:31.20 600m: 8:52.32 1:31.24 800m: 11:50.04 1:26.90
6. CASTRO CAMARERO, Raquel 84  C.N. Master Madrid 11:51.57 11,00
100m: 1:21.38 1:21.38 300m: 4:22.19 1:31.36 500m: 7:26.90 1:31.70 700m: 10:27.37 1:28.94
200m: 2:50.83 1:29.45 400m: 5:55.20 1:33.01 600m: 8:58.43 1:31.53 800m: 11:51.57 1:24.20
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7. VILARINO CACHO, Elvira 81 C.N. E Salvamento A Estrada 11:56.38 10,00
100m: 1:24.86 1:24.86 300m: 4:22.70 1:29.43 500m: 7:23.21 1:30.56 700m: 10:25.91 1:31.55
200m: 2:53.27 1:28.41 400m: 5:52.65 1:29.95 600m: 8:54.36 1:31.15 800m: 11:56.38 1:30.47
8. RUIZ VALDEPENAS, Cristina 81 Real Canoe N.C. 12:04.12 9,00
100m: 1:23.34 1:23.34 300m: 4:24.24 1:30.42 500m: 7:27.77 1:32.18 700m: 10:33.25 1:32.78
200m: 2:53.82 1:30.48 400m: 5:55.59 1:31.35 600m: 9:00.47 1:32.70 800m: 12:04.12 1:30.87
9. FRESNO RODRIGUEZ, Soraya 84  C.N. Fuenlabrada 12:17.03 8,00
100m: 1:23.95 1:23.95 300m: 4:32.04 1:34.36 500m: 7:40.93 1:35.13 700m: 10:48.24 1:33.23
200m: 2:57.68 1:33.73 400m: 6:05.80 1:33.76 600m: 9:15.01 1:34.08 800m: 12:17.03 1:28.79
10. BARREAL VEGA, Carmen 81 R.G.C.Covadonga 12:27.83 7,00
100m: 1:23.00 1:23.00 300m: 4:29.78 1:34.69 500m: 7:41.46 1:37.12 700m: 10:54.74 1:34.86
200m: 2:55.09 1:32.09 400m: 6:04.34 1:34.56 600m: 9:19.88 1:38.42 800m: 12:27.83 1:33.09
11. BERMUDEZ BLANCO, Esther 84  C.N. Ovimaster 13:24.71 6,00
100m: 1:34.31 1:34.31 300m: 4:57.13 1:40.37 500m: 8:20.75 1:41.98 700m: 11:46.51 1:42.82
200m: 3:16.76 1:42.45 400m: 6:38.77 1:41.64 600m: 10:03.69 1:42.94 800m: 13:24.71 1:38.20
12. GUTIERREZ MENENDEZ, Almudena 83 C.N. Ovimaster 13:40.50 5,00
100m: 1:26.76 1:26.76 300m: 4:47.15 1:42.74 500m: 8:21.74 1:48.19 700m: 11:57.33 1:48.35
200m: 3:04.41 1:37.65 400m: 6:33.55 1:46.40 600m: 10:08.98 1:47.24 800m: 13:40.50 1:43.17
13. PADILLA GARCIA, Carmen Maria 85  Universidad De Granada 14:43.14 4,00
100m: 1:33.39 1:33.39 300m: 5:17.21 1:54.56 500m: 9:12.47 1:56.22 700m: 12:58.14 1:52.14
200m: 3:22.65 1:49.26 400m: 7:16.25 1:59.04 600m: 11:06.00 1:53.53 800m: 14:43.14 1:45.00
NP MOLANES PINEIRO, Maria Elena 84  C.N. Vulcania Master -
Baja GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Maria 82 C.D.N. Ciudad De Santiago -
35+
1. AGUERA FERNANDEZ, Patricia 87 R.G.C. Covadonga 10:52.70 19,00
100m: 1:17.80 1:17.80 300m: 4:00.85 1:21.47 500m: 6:45.06 1:22.44 700m: 9:31.51 1:23.62
200m: 2:39.38 1:21.58 400m: 5:22.62 1:21.77 600m: 8:07.89 1:22.83 800m: 10:52.70 1:21.19
2. LOPEZ QUINTO, Gina 89 C.N. Aguamasters 11:24.77 16,00
100m: 1:20.31 1:20.31 300m: 4:12.71 1:27.34 500m: 7:06.96 1:26.26 700m: 10:01.02 1:26.67
200m: 2:45.37 1:25.06 400m: 5:40.70 1:27.99 600m: 8:34.35 1:27.39 800m: 11:24.77 1:23.75
3. GARCIA JURADO-SALMERON, Leyre 87 Res Albacete Swim 11:40.55 14,00
100m: 1:23.12 1:23.12 300m: 4:20.22 1:29.39 500m: 7:18.37 1:29.24 700m: 10:15.78 1:28.72
200m: 2:50.83 1:27.71 400m: 5:49.13 1:28.91 600m: 8:47.06 1:28.69 800m: 11:40.55 1:24.77
4. BRUNO, Natalia 86 C. Tenis Chamartin 12:00.50 13,00
100m: 1:22.48 1:22.48 300m: 4:26.62 1:32.69 500m: 7:31.76 1:31.75 700m: 10:33.43 1:29.86
200m: 2:53.93 1:31.45 400m: 6:00.01 1:33.39 600m: 9:03.57 1:31.81 800m: 12:00.50 1:27.07
5. VINAGRE SENDINO, Cora 88  Sporting Club Casino 12:12.96 12,00
100m: 1:22.74 1:22.74 300m: 4:26.82 1:32.31 500m: 7:33.58 1:33.71 700m: 10:40.78 1:33.19
200m: 2:54.51 1:31.77 400m: 5:59.87 1:33.05 600m: 9:07.59 1:34.01 800m: 12:12.96 1:32.18
6. GOMEZ MUNOZ, Claudia 90 C.N. Tres Cantos 12:31.11 11,00
100m: 1:20.50 1:20.50 300m: 4:29.27 1:35.85 500m: 7:43.38 1:37.71 700m: 10:56.78 1:35.11
200m: 2:53.42 1:32.92 400m: 6:05.67 1:36.40 600m: 9:21.67 1:38.29 800m: 12:31.11 1:34.33
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30+
1. BELTRAN NAVIDAD, Paula 93  Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natacion 11:18.14 19,00
100m: 1:19.28 1:19.28 300m: 4:10.40 1:26.17 500m: 7:03.26 1:25.91 700m: 9:55.06 1:25.77
200m: 2:44.23 1:24.95 400m: 5:37.35 1:26.95 600m: 8:29.29 1:26.03 800m: 11:18.14 1:23.08
2. ROMERO DEL AMO, Leticia 95 C.N. Ovimaster 12:22.11 16,00
100m: 1:21.08 1:21.08 300m: 4:27.44 1:34.54 500m: 7:38.45 1:35.54 700m: 10:51.50 1:36.97
200m: 2:52.90 1:31.82 400m: 6:02.91 1:35.47 600m: 9:14.53 1:36.08 800m: 12:22.11 1:30.61
3. BOTANA FERNANDEZ, Beatriz 93 E.N. Corvera 13:12.91 14,00
100m: 1:32.76 1:32.76 300m: 4:52.99 1:40.17 500m: 8:14.54 1:40.35 700m: 11:35.58 1:40.64
200m: 3:12.82 1:40.06 400m: 6:34.19 1:41.20 600m: 9:54.94 1:40.40 800m: 13:12.91 1:37.33
DSQ ARAUJO CASTRO, Paula 91  Club del Mar -
25+
1. JOVER GALLEGO, Marina 00 C.N. Calvia 9:52.79 19,00
100m: 1:08.12 1:08.12 300m: 3:37.11 1:14.97 500m: 6:08.01 1:15.11 700m: 8:38.50 1:14.72
200m: 2:22.14 1:14.02 400m: 4:52.90 1:15.79 600m: 7:23.78 1:15.77 800m: 9:52.79 1:14.29
2. ZARAUZAVILLA, Lucia 99 C.N. Master Madrid 10:28.59 16,00
100m: 1:09.50 1:09.50 300m: 3:46.84 1:19.81 500m: 6:29.80 1:21.84 700m: 9:12.56 1:21.74
200m: 2:27.03 1:17.53 400m: 5:07.96 1:21.12 600m: 7:50.82 1:21.02 800m: 10:28.59 1:16.03
3. GARCIA GARCIA, Aitana 97  C.N. Cuencas Mineras 10:38.40 14,00
100m: 1:11.27 1:11.27 300m: 3:48.46 1:19.98 500m: 6:31.63 1:22.09 700m: 9:17.86 1:23.71
200m: 2:28.48 1:17.21 400m: 5:09.54 1:21.08 600m: 7:54.15 1:22.52 800m: 10:38.40 1:20.54
4. CUENCA JIMENEZ, Elia Maria 96 C.D.N. Cordoba 11:45.06 13,00
100m: 1:20.48 1:20.48 300m: 4:16.54 1:28.63 500m: 7:18.19 1:31.27 700m: 10:17.20 1:29.24
200m: 2:47.91 1:27.43 400m: 5:46.92 1:30.38 600m: 8:47.96 1:29.77 800m: 11:45.06 1:27.86
5. GAMEZ POZA, Lucia 98 C.N. Fuenlabrada 11:53.22 12,00
100m: 1:20.29 1:20.29 300m: 4:17.58 1:29.26 500m: 7:20.79 1:32.70 700m: 10:25.72 1:32.12
200m: 2:48.32 1:28.03 400m: 5:48.09 1:30.51 600m: 8:53.60 1:32.81 800m: 11:53.22 1:27.50
6. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Tania 97  C.N. Cuencas Mineras 11:57.28 11,00
100m: 1:21.97 1:21.97 300m: 4:21.33 1:30.37 500m: 7:24.80 1:32.13 700m: 10:27.78 1:31.58
200m: 2:50.96 1:28.99 400m: 5:52.67 1:31.34 600m: 8:56.20 1:31.40 800m: 11:57.28 1:29.50
7. MARTINEZ ALARCON, Teresa 96 C.D. Tizona Burgos 12:39.49 10,00
100m: 1:27.36 1:27.36 300m: 4:39.19 1:36.10 500m: 7:53.00 1:36.89 700m: 11:06.05 1:36.06
200m: 3:03.09 1:35.73 400m: 6:16.11 1:36.92 600m: 9:29.99 1:36.99 800m: 12:39.49 1:33.44
8. GARCIA GARCIA, Iria 97  C.N. Santa Olaya 12:47.83 9,00
100m: 1:23.73 1:23.73 300m: 4:34.27 1:37.07 500m: 7:52.09 1:38.73 700m: 11:11.56 1:39.42
200m: 2:57.20 1:33.47 400m: 6:13.36 1:39.09 600m: 9:32.14 1:40.05 800m: 12:47.83 1:36.27
9. LOPEZ ALVAREZ, Rosa Mary 99 E.N. Corvera 13:21.54 8,00
100m: 1:33.13 1:33.13 300m: 4:55.21 1:41.20 500m: 8:18.13 1:41.08 700m: 11:42.09 1:41.89
200m: 3:14.01 1:40.88 400m: 6:37.05 1:41.84 600m: 10:00.20 1:42.07 800m: 13:21.54 1:39.45
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Prueba 6, Fem., 800m Libre

20+
1. GARCIA DE CASTRO, Victoria 03 C.N. Santa Olaya 10:15.90 19,00
100m: 1:11.01 1:11.01 300m: 3:45.26 1:18.00 500m: 6:22.64 1:18.72 700m: 9:00.15 1:18.43
200m: 2:27.26 1:16.25 400m: 5:03.92 1:18.66 600m: 7:41.72 1:19.08 800m: 10:15.90 1:15.75
2. TORO GARCIA, Aina 02 C.N. Calvia 10:34.32 16,00
100m: 1:13.71 1:13.71 300m: 3:54.79 1:20.81 500m: 6:36.05 1:20.69 700m: 9:17.44 1:20.17
200m: 2:33.98 1:20.27 400m: 5:15.36 1:20.57 600m: 7:57.27 1:21.22 800m: 10:34.32 1:16.88
3. MERINO GOMEZ, Vera 03 C.D.E. Mako 11:00.74 14,00
100m: 1:17.81 1:17.81 300m: 4:05.85 1:24.24 500m: 6:53.68 1:23.84 700m: 9:39.04 1:22.39
200m: 2:41.61 1:23.80 400m: 5:29.84 1:23.99 600m: 8:16.65 1:22.97 800m: 11:00.74 1:21.70
4. RAMON ZAFRA, Marta 01 C.D.E. Mako 12:26.69 13,00
100m: 1:26.84 1:26.84 300m: 4:39.39 1:36.61 500m: 7:52.41 1:35.92 700m: 10:59.61 1:33.09
200m: 3:02.78 1:35.94 400m: 6:16.49 1:37.10 600m: 9:26.52 1:34.11 800m: 12:26.69 1:27.08
5. MERLOS GONZALEZ, Alicia 04  C.N. Fuenlabrada 12:54.57 12,00
100m: 1:29.20 1:29.20 300m: 4:42.39 1:37.54 500m: 8:02.90 1:40.62 700m: 11:21.45 1:39.06
200m: 3:04.85 1:35.65 400m: 6:22.28 1:39.89 600m: 9:42.39 1:39.49 800m: 12:54.57 1:33.12
6. LARA RENUNCIO, Maria 02 C.N. Santa Olaya 13:07.00 11,00
100m: 1:25.41 1:25.41 300m: 4:43.59 1:40.25 500m: 8:09.10 1:42.85 700m: 11:33.08 1:41.83
200m: 3:03.34 1:37.93 400m: 6:26.25 1:42.66 600m: 9:51.25 1:42.15 800m: 13:07.00 1:33.92
7. GARCIA ALVAREZ, Adriana 04  C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 13:18.40 10,00
100m: 1:28.47 1:28.47 300m: 4:45.05 1:39.49 500m: 8:10.78 1:44.33 700m: 11:38.00 1:42.97
200m: 3:05.56 1:37.09 400m: 6:26.45 1:41.40 600m: 9:55.03 1:44.25 800m: 13:18.40 1:40.40
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